RECEMTD

INCLINATION REPORT

i

1. FIELD NAME °

2. LEAZE NAME

7Zac Federal

@)
le d

=

Well Numter

#1

3. OPERATC?

Grace 0il Company

b
89

4. ADDRESS

312 East Russell Street, P.O. Box 1418, Carlsbad, N.M.

88220

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Section 25 - T-26-S - R-30-E

Ccunty

Eddy, N.M.

RECORD

OF

INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth 12. Cours= Lerngth ‘!23;[:3.";;:'!9 of :14. giS§!;:ment per 15. Course ‘ 15 Arcumulstive ;
316 316 .75 1.31 i 4.14 4.14 |
616 300 1.0 1.75 5.24 9.37
920 304 1.0 1.75 5.31 14.68

1190 270 .50 .87 2.36 17.03
1386 196 1.0 1.75 3.42 20.45
1516 130 1.50 2.62 3.40 23.86
1582 66 1.75 3.05 2.02 25.87
1670 88 1.50 2.62 2.30 28.18
1675 5 1.50 2.62 .13 28.31
1331 156 1.25 2.18. . 3.40 o317

1987 156 1.0 1.75 2.72 34.43
2203 216 1.75 3.05 6.60 41.83
2385 182 1.50 2.62 4.76 45.79
2507 122 1.25 2.18 2.66 48.46
2697 190 1.0 1.75 3.32 51.77
2910 213 15 1.31 2.79 5456
If additional space is'needed, use the reverse side of this form.

17. Is zny information shown on the reverse sife of this form? g yes [ no

15. Accusulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 7,020 fzet = _129.64 foet.

=10, Jnclinazticn measurements were maie in — ] Tuting [C] Casing {1 Op=n haie (X Drill Pipe

-0, Distance from surface location of well to the ncarest lease line
21. Minimum distance to lcase line as prescribed by field rules

23, Was the sutject well at any time intenticnally deviated from the ver:ical in cny manner whatscever?

(if the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

|

1

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

17\;DW\“VS1QQM

M.D. Mosley

Signe:ure of Authcorized Reg{es ntative

Drilling Superintendent

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

TOT Drilling Corporation

Name of Company

915 563-1948

Telephone:
Ares Ccie




RECORD YF INCLINATION (Continue om reverse side)

zr.ll Muasured Depth 12, Course Length *13. Angle of :{fwgli;‘gicimem p”, 15. Course 16. Accumulative )
i (fee?) (iunireds of fe2t) Inclinaticn !Degrees) (S‘q::TA:;ELe X100) Displacement (fert) Lisrlacement {feet) !
3214 213 .75 1.31 3.98 58.54 '
3480 266 3.0 5.23 13.92 72.46
3542 62 2,25 ‘ 3.93 “2.43 | 74.89 i
31698 156 1.50 i 2.62 4.08 I 78.98
3975 277 25 5 .44 1.21 = 80,19 )
4316 341 75 | 1.31 4,46 84.65 =
4605 289 75 1.31 .78 88.43 |
4966 361 - 1.5Q 2.62 9.45 y 97.88 !
L 5215 [ 249 1.0 1.75 4.35 ' 102.23 :
l 5405 | 190 1.0 1.75 3.32 - 105.54 :
| 5643 ; 238 1.0 | 1.75 i 4.15 L109.70
5086 | 343 50 f 87 | 2.99 |__112.64 —
L 6388 ! 402 1.0 1.75 7.02 | _11a.71 !
P S 38) 1.0 1.75 6,65 126,36 :
? 2024 251 | s 1.3 : 3.29 12964 B
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If acditicnal space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here. []

REMARRKS:




